Name Roll No Company Name Branch

ABHINAV DHAMA 1513310005 TCS CS
ABHIRAJ GUPTA 1513310009 TCS CS
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 1413331016 TCS CS
ADITYA GUPTA 1513310021 TCS CS
ADITYA RAI 1513310022 TCS CS
AKASH KANDPAL 1513310027 TCS CS
AKASH PANDEY 1413310019 TCS ©S
AKSHIT SANGAL 1513310033 TCS CS
AMAN TYAGI 1413310027 TCS CS
ANIBHA PATEL 1413310033 TCS CSs
ANKITA SRIVASTAVA 1413310039 TCS CS
ANKUR GUPTA 1413310035 TCS CS
ANSHIKA SINGH 1513310051 TCS ©S
ARCHIT GUPTA 1513310056 TCS CS
ARYAN SUKHIJA 1413310052 TCS CS
ASHISH KUMAR 1413310053 TCS CS
ASHISH SISODIA 1513310067 TCS CS
ASHUTOSH RANJAN 1413310264 TCS CS
CHITRANSH KUMAR GUPTA 1513310081 TCS ©S
DAMINI CHAUHAN 1513310082 TCS CS
DEEPANSHU MISHRA 1513310086 TCS CSs
EKTA 1513310089 TCS CSs
FAISAL KHAN 1513310090 TCS CS
GAURAYV SINGH NEGI 1513310093 TCS CS
GAUTAM ANAND 1513310094 TCS ©S
HIMANSHU RAJPUT 1513310099 TCS CS
KAMAL OLI 1613310906 TCS CSs
KRISHN KANT JHA 1513310905 TCS CSs
KUNAL CHOPRA 1513310111 TCS CS
MD SHARIQUE AKHTAR 1513310119 TCS CS
MOHIT SINGH RAJPUT 1413310119 TCS ©S
NEERAJ KRISHNA TRIPATHI 1413310122 TCS CS
NEERAJ UPADHYAY 1513310132 TCS CS
PAVAN KUMAR PANDEY 1513310138 TCS CSs
PRACHI AGARWAL 1513310143 TCS CS

PRIYA TRIPATHI 1513310153 TCS CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

RAGHAV BATRA 1513310159 TCS CS
RAHUL SHARMA 1413310151 TCS CS
RAJAT KUMAR 1413310154 TCS ©S
RAJAT PUNDIR 1513310165 TCS CS
RAUSHAN KUMAR 1413310141 TCS CS
RISHAB MALHOTRA 1513310171 TCS CS
RISHABH YADAV 1413310158 TCS CS
RISHWITA PANDEY 1513310173 TCS CS
ROHIT BELWAL 1513310174 TCS ©S
ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI 1413310164 TCS CS
SACHIN KUMAR 1513310180 TCS CS
SHAIFALI PATEL 1413310180 TCS CS
SHASHANK KUMAR 1413310185 TCS CS
SHEKHAR PANDEY 1513310198 TCS CS
SHIVAM KUMAR VERMA 1413310194 TCS ©S
SHIVAM SONI 1413310196 TCS CS
SHIVAM TYAGI 1413310254 TCS CS
SHIVANI 1413310253 TCS CS
SHUBHAM GUPTA 1513310207 TCS CS
SHUBHAM JAISWAL 1413310202 TCS CS
SHUBHAM KUMAR 1513310208 TCS ©S
SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA 1513310209 TCS CS
SHWETA MALIK 1513310213 TCS CS
SOURABH JAIN 1513310215 TCS CS
SOURAV PANDIT 1413310208 TCS CS
STUTI PANDEY 1413340204 TCS CS
UTKARSH BHARDWAJ 1513310229 TCS ©S
VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 1513310236 TCS CS
VAISHALI CHAUDHARY 1513310237 TCS CS
VAISHALI SINGH 1513310238 TCS CS
VANSHIKA SINGH 1513310239 TCS CS
VISHAKHA 1413310239 TCS CS
VISHAL PANDEY 1413310243 TCS ©S
YATHARTH YADAV 1413310246 TCS CS
AAKASH JAIN 1513310001 Capgemini CS

ADARSH BHANDARI 1513310016 Capgemini CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

AJITA MITTAL 1413310018 Capgemini CS
AKASH SRIVASTAVA 1513310029 Capgemini CS
AKHHIL GUPTA 1413310216 Capgemini CS
ALOK RANJAN RAI 1413310022 Capgemini CS
AMIT KUMAR 1513310042 Capgemini €S
ANKITA 1413310032 Capgemini CS
ANOOP RANJAN JHA 1513310050 Capgemini CS
ARVIND SINGH 1513310060 Capgemini CS
ASHISH KAKRAN 1513310064 Capgemini €S
ASHU KUMAR SHARMA 1513310068 Capgemini CS
ASHUTOSH PATEL 1513310069 Capgemini €S
AVINASH KUMAR 1413310904 Capgemini CS
BABLOO MISHRA 1513310076 Capgemini CS
BALRAM TIWARI 1513310077 Capgemini CS
BRIJ 1413310263 Capgemini CS
BRIJ MOHAN 1413310063 Capgemini CS
DEVESH GUPTA 1513310087 Capgemini €S
DHANANJAY TRIVEDI 1413310261 Capgemini CS
DIVYA 1413310075 Capgemini CS
DIVYA RATAN 1413331052 Capgemini CS
GARIMA BHASKAR 1413310076 Capgemini CS
GAURAV MALHOTRA 1513310092 Capgemini CS
GOURAYV JOHARI 1413310079 Capgemini €S
HARSHIT KUMAR 1513310096 Capgemini CS
ISHITA BAJAJ 1413310086 Capgemini CS
ISHWAR JANGID 1513310101 Capgemini CS
KUSHAGRA GUPTA 1413310102 Capgemini CS
MAYANK BHANDARI 1513310117 Capgemini CS
MAYUR TRIPATHI 1413310110 Capgemini €S
MD. NAHID ANWAR MONDAL 1413310113 Capgemini CS
MOHD SUHAIL 1413310116 Capgemini CS
NIKHIL SHARMA 1413310127 Capgemini CS
PARIKSHIT KUMAR 1513310137 Capgemini CS
PREETI KUMARI 1413310143 Capgemini CS
PRERNA CHOUHAN 1513310151 Capgemini €S

PRIYAL AGARWAL 1513310154 Capgemini CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

PRIYANSHI GUPTA 1413310144 Capgemini CS
PUNIT SHARMA 1513310157 Capgemini CS
RAHUL BILRA 1513310161 Capgemini @S
RISHABH SINGH 1513310172 Capgemini CS
ROSHAN KUMAR 1413310165 Capgemini €S
SHIBAMJEE CHOUDHARY 1413310190 Capgemini CS
SIVASISH KOCH 1513310214 Capgemini CS
SUDHA KUMARI 1413310211 Capgemini CS
SUDHANSHU RAI 1413310212 Capgemini @S
SURABHI SINGH 1513310220 Capgemini CS
SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI 1413310220 Capgemini €S
TANYA SHANKER 1413310224 Capgemini CS
TOSH MISHRA 1513310225 Capgemini CS
TUSHAR SINGH 1513310227 Capgemini CS
VISHAL CHATURVEDI 1513310246 Capgemini CS
YASH BISHNOI 1513310248 Capgemini CS
ADARSH BHANDARI 1513310016 Cognizant €S
AMIT KUMAR 1513310042 Cognizant CS
ANKITA YAISHU 1513310048 Cognizant CS
ANOOP RANJAN JHA 1513310050 Cognizant CS
JASMINE SHARMA 1513310102 Cognizant CS
NAWAL KISHOR 1513310907 Cognizant CS
PANKAJ 1413310126 Cognizant €S
S RIYA 1513310179 Cognizant CS
SACHINDRA KUMAR 1413310167 Cognizant CS
SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH 1513310201 Cognizant CS
SUKANYA CHHABRA 1513310218 Cognizant CS
UPANSHU SHARMA 1513310228 Cognizant CS
ANKITA SAXENA 1413310084 IBM €S
ANUJA SRIVASTAVA 1413310041 IBM CS
KM. SAKSHI 1413310913 IBM CS
PRACHI AGARWAL 1513310143 IBM CS
REENA MIGLANI 1513310170 IBM @S
SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA 1413310174 IBM CS
SHEFALI GOYAL 1513310197 IBM €S

SONAL SINGH 1413310207 IBM CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

SURABHI SINGH 1513310220 IBM CS
ABHINAV SANCHETI 1513310007 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ADIL ABDULLAH KHAN 1513310019 HCL TECHNOLOGIES ©S
AMIT KUMAR 1513310040 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ANANYA ANSHUDHAR 1513310044 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ARNAV PARASAHAR 1413310047 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ARUNIMA UNIYAL 1513310059 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ATUL SHARMA 1513310070 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
AVINASH VERMA 1413310259 HCL TECHNOLOGIES ©S
CHETAN ATTRI 1413310065 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
JYOTI SINGH 1513310103 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
JYOTI UPADHYAY 1513310104 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
KRISHNA KUMAR 1513310107 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
MD.USMAN OVAIS 1513310123 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
MOHINI SINGH 1513310124 HCL TECHNOLOGIES ©S
NAWAL 1513310909 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
PRADOSH KUMAR PANKAJ 1413310137 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
SAMRIDHI BAREJA 1513310186 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
SHUBHAM GUPTA 1513310206 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
VAIBHAV 1513310232 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
VAIBHAV KUMAR 1513310235 HCL TECHNOLOGIES ©S
VIPIN KUMAR MAURYA 1513310245 HCL TECHNOLOGIES CS
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1513310012 Wipro Ltd. CS
AKASH MISHRA 1513310028 Wipro Ltd. CS
AMIT HALDIYA 1513310038 Wipro Ltd. CS
ANOOP RANJAN JHA 1513310050 Wipro Ltd. CS
ANVITA SRIVASTAVA 1513310054 Wipro Ltd. ©S
ASHU KUMAR SHARMA 1513310068 Wipro Ltd. CS
GAURAYV SINGH NEGI 1513310093 Wipro Ltd. CS
MANISH BALODI 1513310114 Wipro Ltd. CS
MD SHARIQUE AKHTAR 1513310119 Wipro Ltd. CS
MOHIT PAL 1513310125 Wipro Ltd. CS
RAZA ALI NAQVI 1513310169 Wipro Ltd. ©S
ROUSHAN KUMAR 1513310178 Wipro Ltd. CS
SHANTANU SHARMA 1513310194 Wipro Ltd. CS

VIKAS RATHORE 1513310241 Wipro Ltd. CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

VIKRAMADITYA SINGH PARMAR 1513310242 Wipro Ltd. CS
VINEETA DUBEY 1513310244 Wipro Ltd. CS
ABHISHAK CHOUDHARY 1413310092 Wipro Ltd. ©S
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1413310009 Wipro Ltd. CS
GAURAYV SINGH 1413310078 Wipro Ltd. CS
KUNDAN RAJ 1413310101 Wipro Ltd. CS
ROHAN MISHRA 1413313068 Wipro Ltd. CS
ROHIT GOEL 1413310160 Wipro Ltd. CS
ROHIT KHARE 1413310161 Wipro Ltd. ©S
SAKSHAM GAUR 1413310914 Wipro Ltd. CS
SWAPNIL RAJ 1413310221 Wipro Ltd. CS
AAYUSH VARDHAN 1413310004 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ABHAY VARMA 1413310005 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ABHINAV 1413310917 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ABHINAV RAVI 1413310901 UNITED HEALTH GROUP ©S
ABHISHEK MANDAL 1413310011 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ADITYA RAJ 1413310017 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
AKSHAY WADHAWAN 1413310021 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
AMOL RAKESH SAHU 1413310031 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ANANT NARWAL 1513310043 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ANSHIKA SINGH 1513310051 UNITED HEALTH GROUP ©S
ANVITA SRIVASTAVA 1513310054 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
AYUSH MAURYA 1513310074 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
IDRAQ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 1413310085 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
NALIN KUMAR 1513310128 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
RAVI SAHITYA 1513310167 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
RISHABH BANSAL 1413310157 UNITED HEALTH GROUP ©S
ROHIT RANJAN 1513310177 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
ROSHNI PHARTIYAL 1413310166 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
SAMEER VERMA 1513310185 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
SANDEEP SINGH 1413310170 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
SHUBHAM KUMAR SHAKYA 1413310205 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
SUBHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 1413310210 UNITED HEALTH GROUP ©S
TANENDRA SINGH TOMAR 1413310223 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS
TARUN KAUSHIK 1413310225 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS

VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY 1413310232 UNITED HEALTH GROUP CS



Name

VINEETA DUBEY
YASH JAIN

YASH KUMAR
ZAMIN AQEEL
ANKIT SHAKYA
ARYAN JAIN
AVINASH KUMAR
NEELANJANA SHARMA
POOJA

RADHA SINGH
SANIYA NAQVI
SHAHRUKH AFZAL

SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA

SHEFALI GOYAL
SHIVAM KUMAR
SHUBBH

SHUBHAM RANA
SRISHTI SRIVASTAV
UPANSHU SHARMA
VAIBHAV DIXIT
AKASH MISHRA
MUKUL SINGH GARIA
PRATIKSHA SINGH
REENA MIGLANI
SATYAM SONI
SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
BASANT KUMAR
DEEPALI SACHAN
MEGHA PANDIT
NIKHIL SHISHODIA
PUNEET SINGHAL
SHIVANGI SINGH
VAIBHAV ANAND
MANISH

SAURABH SHUKLA

Roll No

1513310244
1413310245
1413310902
1513310252
1513310047
1513310061
1513310071
1513310131
1413310135
1513310158
1413310171
1513310192
1413310189
1513310197
1513310200
1413310201
1513310210
1413310209
1513310228
1513310234
1513310028
1513310127
1513310150
1513310170
1513310190
1513310212
1513310066
1513310078
1513310084
1513310120
1513310134
1513310156
1513310202
1513310233
1413310111
1413310177

Company Name

UNITED HEALTH GROUP
UNITED HEALTH GROUP
UNITED HEALTH GROUP
UNITED HEALTH GROUP
Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India

Fiserv India
Cardekho.com
Cardekho.com
Cardekho.com
Cardekho.com
Cardekho.com
Cardekho.com

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited

Mphasis Limited
EVALUESERVE
SUCCESSIVE SOFTWARES

Branch

CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

SHASHANK SINGH 1413310186 SUCCESSIVE SOFTWARES CS
AKASH 1413310020 10TIMES.COM CS
AMAN JAIN 1413310025 10TIMES.COM CS
KOMAL 1413310095 10TIMES.COM CS
S RIYA 1513310179 10TIMES.COM €S
SHIVANI 1513310204 10TIMES.COM CS
ASHISH KUMAR 1413310054 360 DEGREE CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CS
PUSHKAR GUPTA 1413310145 360 DEGREE CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES PVTLTD CS
SATYAM SONI 1513310190 Accenture ©S
YOGESH GOYAL 1513310250 Accenture CS
BHARTI KUMARI 1413310062 ACELERAR TECHNOLOGIES €S
CHETNA GUPTA 1413310066 ACELERAR TECHNOLOGIES CS
OM ANAND PRAKASH 1413310906 ACELERAR TECHNOLOGIES CS
R.A.RAJEEV 1413310908 ACELERAR TECHNOLOGIES CS
ABHISHEK MISHRA 1413310012 ALTITUDE SOFTWARE ASIA PACIFIC PVT.LTD. CS
ANKITA 1413310038 AMAZON CS
SHALINI DIXIT 1413310181 AMAZON €S
SWATI 1413310222 AMAZON CS
MD ARSHAD 1413310091 APPINVENTIVE CS
MD SHARIQUE AKHTAR 1513310119 APPINVENTIVE CS
PANKAJ KUMAR JHA 1413310133 APPINVENTIVE CS
PRATEEK MOAR 1513310149 Areteans CS
SUYASH GUPTA 1513310223 Areteans CS
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 1413310907 ASPIRING MINDS PVT. LTD. CS
AMIT HALDIYA 1513310038 ASTREA IT SERVICES CS
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH 1413310064 ASTREA IT SERVICES CS
DEEPAK SAXENA 1413310070 ASTREA IT SERVICES CS
KM SAKSHI AGARWAL 1513310105 ASTREA IT SERVICES CS
NIHARIKA JAIN 1513310133 ASTREA IT SERVICES €S
PANKAJ KUMAR 1413310132 ASTREA IT SERVICES CS
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 1413310140 AUTHBRIDGE RESEARCH CS
AAKASH VERMA 1413300003 B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED CS
ASHUTOSH PATEL 1413310056 BRAINMOBI CS
SHUBBH ARORA 1413310201 BRAINMOBI CS
SHUBHAM KUMAR 1413310206 BRAINMOBI CS

VISHAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1413310248 BRAINMOBI CS



Name

KOPAL AHLAWAT
NIYATI
PALAKPREET
RAJAN RAJ
SUDHANSHU
SUMAN

SUNIL PATEL
VAIBHAV KUMAR
AKASH GUPTA
JASMINE SHARMA
KM SWATI SAINGAR
VIKAS RATHORE
VINAY YADAV
ABHINAV SHARMA

ANKIT KUMAR TRIPATHI

DIVYANK CHAUHAN

ASHUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SAURABH

SHARDA MAURYA
NADEEM KHAN
ABHISHREY

DIVYA

NICKY GOEL

APOORYV SAXENA
ASHUVENDRA
ADARSH SRIVASTAVA
DEEPALI GUPTA
PAWAN BANA

SHANU KUMAR SINGH
KUNDAN RAJ
MASHOOD GHANI
APOORYV GUPTA
RAHUL KUMAR DINKAR
KRISHN KANT
RAUSHAN K

REENA MIGLANI

Roll No

1413310096
1413310120
1413310131
1413310152
1413310213
1413310214
1413310256
1413310230
1513310026
1513310102
1513310106
1513310241
1513310243
1513310008
1513310046
1513310088
1413310258
1413310176
1413310183
1413310121
1413310016
1413310082
1413310124
1413310048
1413310358
1513310018
1513310083
1513310139
1513310195
1413310103
1413310109
1413310042
1413310149
1513310906
1413310156
1513310170

Company Name

BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM
Capital Via

Capital Via

Capital Via

Capital Via

Capital Via

Cavisson Systems
Cavisson Systems
Cavisson Systems
Cavisson Systems
Cavisson Systems

Chegg India Pvt. Ltd.
Chegg India Pvt. Ltd.
Chegg India Pvt. Ltd.
CHIPSOFT INDIA
CHIPSOFT INDIA
CHIPSOFT INDIA
CLICKSOFTWARE INDIA PVT. LTD.
Cloud shope Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Cloud shope Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
CN INFOTECH

COLLAR SEARCH
COLLAR SEARCH
Continuum Global

Cvent India Pvt. Ltd.

Cvent India Pvt. Ltd.
Cyber Group
CYBERTECH
CYBERTECH

DENAVE INDIA PVT. LTD.
DENAVE INDIA PVT. LTD.
DKPL NETWORKS

DKPL NETWORKS

Droisys

Branch

CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CSs
CSs



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

ABHISHEK KUMAR 1513310011 Eastern Software Systems Private Limited €S
ANKIT KUMAR TRIPATHI 1513310046 Eastern Software Systems Private Limited CS
AYUSH PRATAP SINGH 1513310075 Eastern Software Systems Private Limited CS
HIMANSHU BHANDARI 1513310097 Eastern Software Systems Private Limited CSs
ANAND KR. 1413310029 EBIX SOFTWARE INDIA PVT. LTD. CS
ABHISHEK SINGH RAHAL 1413310014 ENINOV SYSTEMS CS
SACHINDRA KUMAR SINGH 1413310159 ENINOV SYSTEMS CS
TUSHAR KUMAR 1413310226 ENINOV SYSTEMS CS
AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 1413310026 ENNOBLE IP CONSUNTANCY CS
ARVIND KUMAR 1413310051 ENNOBLE IP CONSUNTANCY CS
ASHWANI 1413310059 ENNOBLE IP CONSUNTANCY €S
BRIJ MOHAN RAUNIYAR 1413310069 ENNOBLE IP CONSUNTANCY CS
ABHISHEK GUPTA 1413310008 ERICSSON CS
ASHUVENDRA KUMAR PATWA 1413310058 ERICSSON CS
RAZA ALI NAQVI 1513310169 Ernst & Young @S
ROUSHAN KUMAR 1513310178 Ernst & Young CS
ADITYA TOMAR 1513310023 Franciscan Solutions Pvt. Ltd. €S
AKASH MISHRA 1513310028 Franciscan Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Cs
JASMINE SHARMA 1513310102 Franciscan Solutions Pvt. Ltd. CSs
RAHUL SONI 1513310163 Franciscan Solutions Pvt. Ltd. CS
SAKET MAHESHWARI 1513310184 Franciscan Solutions Pvt. Ltd. CS
SAGAR SHRIVAS 1513310182 Gemini Solutions CS
ANUJA 1413310043 GENPACT €S
ARUSHI PUNDIR 1413310050 GIRIKON SOLUTIONS CS
ASHISH KUMAR THAPA 1413310265 GIRIKON SOLUTIONS CS
LOVENISH UPADHYAY 1413310105 GLOBAL ENERGY CS
SAQUIB JAVED 1413310173 GLOBAL LOGIC CS
ABHIJEET SETH 1613310901 Globus Eight India Pvt. Ltd. CS
KUMARI JYOTI 1513310110 Globus Eight India Pvt. Ltd. CS
APOORV KUMAR 1413310045 HEAD FIELD SOLUTION PVT. LTD. CS
ARYAN 1413310148 HEAD FIELD SOLUTION PVT. LTD. CS
SHASHANK 1413310187 HEAD FIELD SOLUTION PVT. LTD. CS
VIPUL JAIN 1413310238 HEAD FIELD SOLUTION PVT. LTD. CS
YATHARTH 1413310257 HEAD FIELD SOLUTION PVT. LTD. CS
ASHWANI SINGH 1413310251 HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES CS

GAURAV 1413310080 HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

MOHIT PAL 1513310125 HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES CS
SHANTANU SHARMA 1513310194 HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES CS
KRISHNA NAND SINGH 1413310097 IDC TECHNOLOGY CS
ANKITA SRIVASTAVA 1413310030 IDEMIA (OT-MORPHO) CS
KISHAN WALECHA 1413310093 IDEMIA (OT-MORPHO) €S
PRABHJEET KAUR 1513310142 IDEMIA (OT-MORPHO) CS
PRAGATI YADAV 1513310145 IDEMIA (OT-MORPHO) CS
SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 1513310212 IDEMIA (OT-MORPHO) CS
MOHAMMAD SHAHID 1413310088 IENERGIZER CS
RISHABH KUMAR 1413310142 INDIAN ARMY CS
SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI 1413310218 INDIAN ARMY CS
ANAND 1413310090 INDIAN NAVY CS
ARYAN 1413310252 INDIAN NAVY CS
AVINASH 1413310061 INDIAN NAVY CS
DHANANJAY 1413310073 INDIAN NAVY CS
NITIN KUMAR 1413310128 |INDIAN NAVY CS
P. R. KRISHNA KUMAR 1413310130 INDIAN NAVY CS
RISHABH 1413310153 INDIAN NAVY CS
RISHABH KUMAR 1413310147 INDIAN NAVY CS
SAKSHI GUPTA 1413310910 INDIAN NAVY CS
SAURABH KUMAR 1413310175 [INDIAN NAVY CS
SHIVAM TYAGI 1413310260 INDIAN NAVY CS
SUBHIJEET KUMAR 1413310210 INDIAN NAVY CS
SUSHIL KUMAR 1413310217 INDIAN NAVY CS
VIJAY PRAKASH 1413310233 INDIAN NAVY CS
VISHAL KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1413310241 INDIAN NAVY CS
AAQA ISHTYAQ 1513310003 Interviewstreet Technologies Pvt. Ltd. CS
ARUN CHAUHAN 1413310049 1YOGI TECHNICAL SERVICES CS
ASHISH VIJAY TIWARY 1413310055 1YOGI TECHNICAL SERVICES CS
AAROHAN KUMAR 1413310112 JARO EDUCATION CS
ANKIT SINGH 1413310036 JARO EDUCATION CS
VAIBHAV 1413310229 JARO EDUCATION CS
ADITYA KUMAR 1613310902 Just Dial Ltd. @S
HIMANSHU BHANDARI 1513310097 Just Dial Ltd. CS
ABHISHEK 1413310094 MAQ SOFTWARE €S

GAURAYV JAISHWAL 1413310077 MAQ SOFTWARE CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

ROHIT 1413310162 MAQ SOFTWARE CS
SAKSHAM 1413310909 MAQ SOFTWARE CS
ARUN PANDEY 1513310058 Moibiloitte Technology CS
SURYA PRATAP SINGH 1513310222 Moibiloitte Technology CS
ABHISHAK CHAUDHARY 1413310006 MSWIPE €S
LAXMI SINGH 1413310104 MSWIPE CS
ANKUR CHOUDHARY 1513310049 Mybox Technologies Private Limited €S
PALAKPREET KAUR 1413310125 NATRIX TECHNOLOGIES CS
SHIVAM SINGH 1413310195 NATRIX TECHNOLOGIES CS
VAIBHAV SINGH 1413310231 NATRIX TECHNOLOGIES CS
VISHAL WALIA 1413310244 NATRIX TECHNOLOGIES CS
ARCHIT GUPTA 1513310056 Netprophets Cyberworks Private Limited CSs
AAMIR AKHTAR(FW) 1413310001 NEW GEN CS
SHIVANGINI SAXENA 1513310203 NIT Technologies CS
SHIKHER MISHRA 1513310199 Nineleaps Technologies CS
VINEET KUMAR SINGH 1413310237 NLP SERVICES CS
DEVESH GUPTA 1513310087 NTT Data €S
PRAGATI SINGH 1513310144 NTT Data CS
ANKIT SINGH 1413310037 NUCLEUS SOFTWARE CS
RACHIT KUMAR SINGH 1413310146 NUCLEUS SOFTWARE CS
SHAFALI PATHAK 1413310179 NUCLEUS SOFTWARE CS
SHASHIKANT 1413310188 NUCLEUS SOFTWARE CS
ABHISHREY SAXENA 1413310013 OMNIE SOLUTIONS €S
ARNAV 1413310247 OPTIMUS CS
SHUBHAM 1413310204 OPTIMUS CS
AAYUSH RAIZADA 1413310003 OYO ROOMS CS
ABHISHEK TIWARI 1413310015 POLARIS FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY LTD. CS
ANKUR SHARMA 1413310040 PROLIFICS CS
ASHWANI TRIVEDI 1413310060 PROLIFICS €S
POOJA BERY 1413310138 PROLIFICS CS
MOHAMMAD HAMID ASHRAF 1513310122 PS QuikclT CS
ANKITA YAISHU(E) 1513310048 Publicis Media CS
DEEPIKA KUMARI 1413310071 Publicis Media @S
HIMANSHU BHANDARI 1513310097 Publicis Media CS
KUMAR KARTHIKEY TIWARI 1413310098 Publicis Media €S

MEGHA 1413310115 Publicis Media CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch
PRAGATI SINGH 1513310144 Publicis Media CS
RAJLAXMI SEN 1513310911 Publicis Media CS
RANJAN KUMARI 1413310155 Publicis Media @S
SAURAV RANA 1413310178 Publicis Media CS
SHAIFALI 1413310182 Publicis Media €S
SOURABH MISHRA 1513310216 Publicis Media CS
HIMANSHU SHARMA 1413310083 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
KRISHNA KUMAR 1413310123 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
NITIN KUMAR SINGH 1413310117 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 1413310139 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
ROHIT KR 1413310163 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
VISHAL 1413310249 Q A INFOTECH PVT. LTD. CS
SHIVANI GUSAIN 1413310199 Q SPIDER CS
SUDHANSHU TYAGI 1413310255 Q SPIDER CS
DEVENDER CHANDRA 1413310072 QSS TECHNOSOFT CS
MANOJ KUMAR RAI 1413310107 QSS TECHNOSOFT CS
NEHA DEVI KASAUDHAN 1413310905 RADICAL MINDS €S
OM ANAND 1413310916 RADICAL MINDS CS
R A RAJEEV SUNDAR 1413310915 RADICAL MINDS CS
SHIVANI PANDEY 1413310911 RADICAL MINDS CS
JOLLY 1413310089 RELIANCE JIO @S
SAKSHI 1413310912 R-SYSTEMS CS
DEEPA SINGHAL 1413310067 SAKSOFT LTD. €S
REENA MIGLANI 1513310170 Samsung CS
DEEPAK GUPTA 1413310068 SDG CS
JITENDER GUPTA 1413310168 SDG CS
ANURAG SHARMA 1413310044 SKILROCK TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CS
ASHUTOSH 1413310057 SKILROCK TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD CS
SAURABH PANDEY 1413310184 SPADE INFOTECH CS
SHIVAM KUMAR 1413310191 STRATOSHERE IT SERVICES PVT. LTD. CS
ABHISHEK KUMAR PATHAK 1413310010 TANISHA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. CS
ASHISH 1413310150 TANISHA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. CS
SAURABH 1413310172 TANISHA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. CS
TUSHAR 1413310227 TANISHA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. CS
VAIBHAV 1413310236 TANISHA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. CS

APOORV 1413310046 TELEPERFORMANCE CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

ABHISHEK SINGH 1513310014 Tetrahedron Manufacturing Services Pvt. Ltd. €S
PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1513310152 Tetrahedron Manufacturing Services Pvt. Ltd. CS
SHANU KUMAR SINGH 1513310195 Tetrahedron Manufacturing Services Pvt. Ltd. CS
VINAY YADAV 1513310243 Tetrahedron Manufacturing Services Pvt. Ltd. CSs
AAROHAN 1413310002 Think & Learn (Byju's) cS
MANSI S 1413310108 Think & Learn (Byju's) CSs
VAIBHAV GUPTA 1413310228 Think & Learn (Byju's) CS
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1513310011 Times Globacom (P) Ltd CS
ARYAN KUMAR SHAH 1513310062 Times Globacom (P) Ltd @S
ASHU KUMAR SHARMA 1513310068 To The New CS
BABLOO MISHRA 1513310076 To The New €S
Deepak Saha 1513321071 To The New CS
MOHD TALIB 1413310118 TO THE NEW DIGITAL CS
SUMIT CHAUDHARY 1413310215 TO THE NEW DIGITAL CS
DEEPIKA 1413310262 TOMMY HILFIGER CS
PARTH ARORA 1413310134 TOMMY HILFIGER CS
BHAVUK KUMAR PAMNANI 1513310080 Trident Information Systems Pvt. Ltd. CS
JASPAL SINGH RANA 1413310087 US TECH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. CS
S RIYA 1513310179 Velocity Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. €S
VAIBHAV 1513310232 Verizon CS
VAIBHAV KUMAR 1513310235 Verizon @S
VANSHIKA SINGH 1513310239 Verizon CS
AKANSHA SINGH 1513310024 Virtusa €S
MUDIT JAIN 1513310126 Virtusa CS
PRAKAMYA AISHWARYA 1513310146 Virtusa CS
ROHIT KUMAR RAI 1513310176 Virtusa CS
SAURABH KUMAR SINGH 1513310191 Virtusa @S
KM PRIYANAKA YADAV 1513310155 VVDN (Voice-Video-Data-Network) CS
ABHISHEK 1413310007 WAYS2CAPITAL €S
ANAND TIWARI 1413310024 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
ANIKET BHARDWAJ 1413310034 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
ASHUVENDRA KUMAR 1413310250 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
DIVYA SINGH 1413310074 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
DIVYA VERMA 1413310081 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
K SHUBHAM 1413310203 WAYS2CAPITAL CS

MANISH LOHIA 1413310106 WAYS2CAPITAL CS



Name Roll No Company Name Branch

MEGHA SAHAI 1413310114 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
NIYATI GUPTA 1413310129 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
PRACHI MISHRA 1413310136 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SHIVAM 1413310197 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SHIVAM KUMAR 1413310192 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SHIVAM SONI 1413310200 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SHIVANI 1413310199 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SHIVANI KUMARI 1413310198 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
SWATI SINGH 1413310219 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
VISHAKHA KUMARI 1413310240 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
VISHAL CHAUDHARY 1413310242 WAYS2CAPITAL CS
ABHISHEK OLI 1513310013 WebBee eSolutions Pvt. Ltd Cs
AMIT KUMAR 1513310039 Webkul Software CS
SHIVAM CHITRANS 1413310193 WEC SYNC CS
VIJAY SINGH ADHIKARI 1413310234 XEEDANCE CS

ATISHAY JAIN 1413321029 XOR LABS CS



